

EN Product Fiche(n accordance with EU regulation no. 812/2013) /BG Продуктов Фичи (в съответствие с Еуро норми № 812/2013) /RU Продуктовый Фичи (в соответствии с Европейскими нормами № 812/2013) /ES Ficha técnica del producto (de conformidad con el Reglamento (UE) № 812/2013) /PT Ficha do produto (de acordo com a norma do Regulamento (UE) n.º 812/2013) /DK Datablad (i overensstemmelse med EU-forskriften nr. 812/2013) /HU Termékdokument (a 812/2013/EK biroztsági rendelet szerint) /RO Fișa produsului (î conformitate cu Normele Europene nr. 812/2013) /CZ Šítek produktu (zgodnje z normami UE nr. 812/2013) /SK Popis výrobku (v súlade s európskym normou č. 812/2013) /SI Podroben list izdelka (skladno z Uredbo komisije št. 812/2013) /EU Product Fiche (i henhold til EU-forskrift nr. 812/2013) /GR Αξιότιμο Πρωτόκολλο (σύμφωνα με τα Ευρωπαϊκά Πρωτόκολλα αριθ. 812/2013) /FI Tuoteetietolehti (mukaistiet EU:n asetusken no. 812/2013) /FR Fiche produit (conformément à la norme européenne № 812/2013) /NL Productinformatie (conform Verordening (EU) Nr. 812/2013) /MK Протокол за производ (по согласност со Еуро норми № 812/2013)		EN Trade mark/BG Наименование или търговска марка /ES Nombre o marca del producto /PT Marca comercial/DE Bezeichnung oder Handelsmarke /IT Nome o marchio commerciale/DK Navn eller mærke/RO Denumirea sau marca comercială /PL Nazwa lub znak towarowy/ CZ Název alebo obchodný znak/ SK Název alebo obchodný znak/ HR Naziv ili zaštitni znak/ AL Emër tregtare /UA Назва товару (відомістю до регламенту C/Regula (ES) Nr.812/2013) /LT Produkto Fichė (vadovajantis Europos normomis (EL) nr. 812/2013) /LV Produkta zīme (pamatojoties uz Komisijas Regulu (ES) Nr.812/2013) /NO Produkt Fiche (i henhold til EU-forskrift nr. 812/2013) /GR Αξιότιμο Πρωτόκολλο (σύμφωνα με τα Ευρωπαϊκά Πρωτόκολλα αριθ. 812/2013) /FI Tuoteetietolehti (mukaistiet EU:n asetusken no. 812/2013) /FR Fiche produit (conformément à la norme européenne № 812/2013) /NL Productinformatie (conform Verordening (EU) Nr. 812/2013) /MK Протокол за производ (по согласност со Еуро норми № 812/2013)		TESY	
EN Trade mark/BG Наименование или търговска марка /ES Nombre o marca del producto /PT Marca comercial/DE Bezeichnung oder Handelsmarke /IT Nome o marchio commerciale/DK Navn eller mærke/RO Denumirea sau marca comercială /PL Nazwa lub znak towarowy/ CZ Název alebo obchodný znak/ SK Název alebo obchodný znak/ HR Naziv ili zaštitni znak/ AL Emër tregtare /UA Назва товару (відомістю до регламенту C/Regula (ES) Nr.812/2013) /LT Produkto Fichė (vadovajantis Europos normomis (EL) nr. 812/2013) /LV Produkta zīme (pamatojoties uz Komisijas Regulu (ES) Nr.812/2013) /NO Produkt Fiche (i henhold til EU-forskrift nr. 812/2013) /GR Αξιότιμο Πρωτόκολλο (σύμφωνα με τα Ευρωπαϊκά Πρωτόκολλα αριθ. 812/2013) /FI Tuoteetietolehti (mukaistiet EU:n asetusken no. 812/2013) /FR Fiche produit (conformément à la norme européenne № 812/2013) /NL Productinformatie (conform Verordening (EU) Nr. 812/2013) /MK Протокол за производ (по согласност со Еуро норми № 812/2013)		EN Trade mark/BG Наименование или търговска марка /ES Nombre o marca del producto /PT Marca comercial/DE Bezeichnung oder Handelsmarke /IT Nome o marchio commerciale/DK Navn eller mærke/RO Denumirea sau marca comercială /PL Nazwa lub znak towarowy/ CZ Název alebo obchodný znak/ SK Název alebo obchodný znak/ HR Naziv ili zaštitni znak/ AL Emër tregtare /UA Назва товару (відомістю до регламенту C/Regula (ES) Nr.812/2013) /LT Produkto Fichė (vadovajantis Europos normomis (EL) nr. 812/2013) /LV Produkta zīme (pamatojoties uz Komisijas Regulu (ES) Nr.812/2013) /NO Produkt Fiche (i henhold til EU-forskrift nr. 812/2013) /GR Αξιότιμο Πρωτόκολλο (σύμφωνα με τα Ευρωπαϊκά Πρωτόκολλα αριθ. 812/2013) /FI Tuoteetietolehti (mukaistiet EU:n asetusken no. 812/2013) /FR Fiche produit (conformément à la norme européenne № 812/2013) /NL Productinformatie (conform Verordening (EU) Nr. 812/2013) /MK Протокол за производ (по согласност со Еуро норми № 812/2013)		GCH 804420 B12 TSR	
EN Lead profile/BG Обявяват таваров профил /RU Объявляющий профиль нагрузки /ES Perfil de carga declarado /PT Perfil de carga/DE Angemeldetes Lastprofil/IT Profilo di carico annunciato/DK Nominel belastningsprofil/HU A bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcină declarat/PL Zgłoszony profilowy /CZ Zažádový profil/SK Zažádový profil/HR Proglasan profil opterećenja /AL Profil ngarkues /UA Оголошений профіль навантаження /SI Določeni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/LT Paskelbtas prekės profilis/EE Laadimisprofiil/LV Slodzes profils/NO Belastningsprofil/GR Δεclarόμενο προφίλ φορτίου/PT Kuormitusprofiili/FR Profil de charge nominale/ NL Capaciteitsprofiel/MK Deklarirani tovarov profil		EN Lead profile/BG Обявяват таваров профил /RU Объявляющий профиль нагрузки /ES Perfil de carga declarado /PT Perfil de carga/DE Angemeldetes Lastprofil/IT Profilo di carico annunciato/DK Nominel belastningsprofil/HU A bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcină declarat/PL Zgłoszony profilowy /CZ Zažádový profil/SK Zažádový profil/HR Proglasan profil opterećenja /AL Profil ngarkues /UA Оголошений профіль навантаження /SI Določeni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/LT Paskelbtas prekės profilis/EE Laadimisprofiil/LV Slodzes profils/NO Belastningsprofil/GR Δεclarόμενο προφίλ φορτίου/PT Kuormitusprofiili/FR Profil de charge nominale/ NL Capaciteitsprofiel/MK Deklarirani tovarov profil		M	-
EN Energy efficiency class/BG Клас на енергийна ефективност /RU Класс энергетической эффективности /ES Clase de eficiencia energética /DE Energieeffizienzklasse/PT Classe de eficiência energética/DK Energiklasse/HU Az energiatípusoknálgy osztály /RO Clasa de eficiență energetică /PL Klasa efektywności energetycznej /CZ Energetická třída/SK Trieda energetickej efektivity/HR Klasa energetske efikasnosti/IT Classe e efficienza energetica/HU A bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcină declarat/PL Zgłoszony profilowy /CZ Zažádový profil/SK Zažádový profil/HR Proglasan profil opterećenja /AL Profil ngarkues /UA Оголошений профіль навантаження /SI Določeni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/LT Paskelbtas prekės profilis/EE Laadimisprofiil/LV Slodzes profils/NO Belastningsprofil/GR Δεclarόμενο προφίλ φορτίου/PT Kuormitusprofiili/FR Profil de charge nominale/ NL Capaciteitsprofiel/MK Deklarirani tovarov profil		EN Energy efficiency class/BG Клас на енергийна ефективност /RU Класс энергетической эффективности /ES Clase de eficiencia energética /DE Energieeffizienzklasse/PT Classe de eficiência energética/DK Energiklasse/HU Az energiatípusoknálgy osztály /RO Clasa de eficiență energetică /PL Klasa efektywności energetycznej /CZ Energetická třída/SK Trieda energetickej efektivity/HR Klasa energetske efikasnosti/IT Classe e efficienza energetica/HU A bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcină declarat/PL Zgłoszony profilowy /CZ Zažádový profil/SK Zažádový profil/HR Proglasan profil opterećenja /AL Profil ngarkues /UA Оголошений профіль навантаження /SI Določeni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/LT Paskelbtas prekės profilis/EE Laadimisprofiil/LV Slodzes profils/NO Belastningsprofil/GR Δεclarόμενο προφίλ φορτίου/PT Kuormitusprofiili/FR Profil de charge nominale/ NL Capaciteitsprofiel/MK Deklarirani tovarov profil		C	
EN Energy efficiency/BG Енергийна ефективност при погряване на вода в проценти /RU Энергетическая эффективность при подогреве воды в процентах /ES Eficiencia energética de calentamiento de agua, expresada en % /PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem /DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten /IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning /procenten/HU Vízmelegítési energiatípusoknálgy osztály százalékkal/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach /CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/SK Energetická efektívnosť pri zohrievaní vody v percentách/RS Energetska efikasnost pri grejanju vode u procentima/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri grijavanju vode u procentima/AL Efektivitet energjetike gjatë ngrohjes së ujit në përqindje/UA Енергоефективність нагріву води у відсотках/SI Energetična učinkovitost pri ogrevanju vode (v odstotkih)/SE Energieeffektivitet vid vattenuppvärmning /procenten/LT Energetinis efektyvumas šildant vandens /procentais/EE Energia tõhusus vees kütmist potentsiaalide /LV Energetiskā efektivitāte šildot ūdeni procentos/NO Vannvarme energieffektivitet/GR Ενεργειακή απόδοση θέρμανσης του νερού σε ποσοστό/FI Energiätehokkuus lämmitysveden hintoja/ asteta/FR Efficacité énergétique de la production d'eau chaude exprimée en pourcentages/ NL Energie-efficiëntie van waterverwarming/MK Energetska efikasnost pri zagrevanju na voda no procenti		EN Energy efficiency/BG Енергийна ефективност при погряване на вода в проценти /RU Энергетическая эффективность при подогреве воды в процентах /ES Eficiencia energética de calentamiento de agua, expresada en % /PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem /DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten /IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning /procenten/HU Vízmelegítési energiatípusoknálgy osztály százalékkal/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach /CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/SK Energetická efektívnosť pri zohrievaní vody v percentách/RS Energetska efikasnost pri grejanju vode u procentima/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri grijavanju vode u procentima/AL Efektivitet energjetike gjatë ngrohjes së ujit në përqindje/UA Енергоефективність нагріву води у відсотках/SI Energetična učinkovitost pri ogrevanju vode (v odstotkih)/SE Energieeffektivitet vid vattenuppvärmning /procenten/LT Energetinis efektyvumas šildant vandens /procentais/EE Energia tõhusus vees kütmist potentsiaalide /LV Energetiskā efektivitāte šildot ūdeni procentos/NO Vannvarme energieffektivitet/GR Ενεργειακή απόδοση θέρμανσης του νερού σε ποσοστό/FI Energiätehokkuus lämmitysveden hintoja/ asteta/FR Efficacité énergétique de la production d'eau chaude exprimée en pourcentages/ NL Energie-efficiëntie van waterverwarming/MK Energetska efikasnost pri zagrevanju na voda no procenti		36	η_{wh} [%]
EN Annual electricity consumption/AEC/BG Годовое электропотребление /ES Consumo anual de energía /PT Consumo anual de energia elétrica/DE Jährlicher Stromverbrauch/IT Consumo annuo di energia elettrica/DK Årlig elforbrug/HU Évi villamosenergia-fogyasztás/RO Consum anual de energie electrică/PL Roczne zużycie energii, w kWh/CZ Roční spotřeba v kWh/SK Ročná spotreba elektriny/RS Godišnja potrošnja električne energije/HR Godišnja potrošnja električne energije/AL Konsumi vlerje i elektricitetit/UA Річне споживання електроенергії/SI letna poraba elektrike energije/SE Årlig energiförbrukning/LT Metinis elektros energijos suvartojimas/EE Aastane elektrenergia tarbimine/LV Gada elektroenerģijas patēriņš/NO Årlig strømforbruk Kilowattime/GR Ετήσια κατανάλωση ηλεκτρικού ενέργειας/ FI Vuotuinen sähkökulutus/FR Consommation annuelle d'énergie/ NL Jaarlijks energieverbruik/MK Godišnja potrošnja energija na električna energija		EN Annual electricity consumption/AEC/BG Годовое электропотребление /ES Consumo anual de energía /PT Consumo anual de energia elétrica/DE Jährlicher Stromverbrauch/IT Consumo annuo di energia elettrica/DK Årlig elforbrug/HU Évi villamosenergia-fogyasztás/RO Consum anual de energie electrică/PL Roczne zużycie energii, w kWh/CZ Roční spotřeba v kWh/SK Ročná spotreba elektriny/RS Godišnja potrošnja električne energije/HR Godišnja potrošnja električne energije/AL Konsumi vlerje i elektricitetit/UA Річне споживання електроенергії/SI letna poraba elektrike energije/SE Årlig energiförbrukning/LT Metinis elektros energijos suvartojimas/EE Aastane elektrenergia tarbimine/LV Gada elektroenerģijas patēriņš/NO Årlig strømforbruk Kilowattime/GR Ετήσια κατανάλωση ηλεκτρικού ενέργειας/ FI Vuotuinen sähkökulutus/FR Consommation annuelle d'énergie/ NL Jaarlijks energieverbruik/MK Godišnja potrošnja energija na električna energija		1410	AEC, [kWh/annum] [κВт·год/ปี]
EN Thermostat temperature settings/BG Термостатически настройки /RU Термостатические настройки /ES Ajustes de temperatura del termostato/PT Definições de temperatura do termostato/DE Thermostattemperatureinstellungen/IT Impostazioni di temperatura termostatica/DK Thermostats temperaturindstillinger/HU Thermostát hőmérséklet beállítás/RO Setările de temperatură a termostatului/PL Ustawienia temperatury termostatu/CZ Teplotní nastavení termostatu/SK Teplotnaské nastavenie termostatu/HR Temperatura postavke termostata/RS Temperatura postavke termostata/AL Temperatura e vendosjes se termostatit/UA Температура встановлення термостата/PT Temperatura nastavenia na termostato/SE Termostats temperaturinställningar/LT Termostato temperos nustatymai/EE Termostadi temperatuuri seade/LV Termostata temperatūras uzstādījumi/NO Termostat temperaturinställinger/GR Θερμοστάτης ρυθμίσεις, θέρμανση/IT Termostatat impostata/asettata/FR Valeurs de réglage de la température du thermostat/LT Temperatūrai instellingen van de thermostaat/MK Termostati temperatūras podesuvas		EN Thermostat temperature settings/BG Термостатически настройки /RU Термостатические настройки /ES Ajustes de temperatura del termostato/PT Definições de temperatura do termostato/DE Thermostattemperatureinstellungen/IT Impostazioni di temperatura termostatica/DK Thermostats temperaturindstillinger/HU Thermostát hőmérséklet beállítás/RO Setările de temperatură a termostatului/PL Ustawienia temperatury termostatu/CZ Teplotní nastavení termostatu/SK Teplotnaské nastavenie termostatu/HR Temperatura postavke termostata/RS Temperatura postavke termostata/AL Temperatura e vendosjes se termostatit/UA Температура встановлення термостата/PT Temperatura nastavenia na termostato/SE Termostats temperaturinställningar/LT Termostato temperos nustatymai/EE Termostadi temperatuuri seade/LV Termostata temperatūras uzstādījumi/NO Termostat temperaturinställinger/GR Θερμοστάτης ρυθμίσεις, θέρμανση/IT Termostatat impostata/asettata/FR Valeurs de réglage de la température du thermostat/LT Temperatūrai instellingen van de thermostaat/MK Termostati temperatūras podesuvas		60	T out of box [°C]
EN Sound power level/ BG Ниво на звукова мощност /ES Nivel de potencia acústica/ PT Nivel de potência sonora/DE Schallleistungspegel/ IT Livello di potenza sonora (all'interno)/HU Hangteljesítményszint/ RO Nivelul de putere acustică/ PL Poziom mocy akustycznej/ CZ Hladina akustického výkonu/ SK Hladina akustického výkonu/ HR Razina zvučne snage/ SI Nivo zvokovne moči/ LT Garso galios lygis/ EE Müraivõimsuste/ LV Akustiskās jaudas līmenis/ GR Στάθμη ηχητικής ισχύος/ FI Ääniteho/ FR Niveau de puissance acoustique/ NL het geluidsvermogeniveau, binnen		EN Sound power level/ BG Ниво на звукова мощност /ES Nivel de potencia acústica/ PT Nivel de potência sonora/DE Schallleistungspegel/ IT Livello di potenza sonora (all'interno)/HU Hangteljesítményszint/ RO Nivelul de putere acustică/ PL Poziom mocy akustycznej/ CZ Hladina akustického výkonu/ SK Hladina akustického výkonu/ HR Razina zvučne snage/ SI Nivo zvokovne moči/ LT Garso galios lygis/ EE Müraivõimsuste/ LV Akustiskās jaudas līmenis/ GR Στάθμη ηχητικής ισχύος/ FI Ääniteho/ FR Niveau de puissance acoustique/ NL het geluidsvermogeniveau, binnen		15 dB	
EN Specific precautions: Refer to the manual		BG Специфични предпазни мерки: Обърнете се към ръководството		RU Специфические меры предосторожности: Обратитесь к руководству	
ES Precauciones específicas: ver el manual del usuario		PT Medidas específicas de precaução: consulte o manual de instruções		DE Spezifische Vorsichtsmaßnahmen: Bitte die Betriebsanleitung anschauen	
IT Precauzioni speciali: Consultare il manuale		DK Specifikke sikkerhedsforanstaltninger: Se manualen		HU Különleges óvintézkedések: Kérjük, olvassa el a használati útmutatót!	
RO Măsurî de protecție specifice Adresați-vă conductorii		PL Specjalne środki ostrożności: Patrz Instrukcję użytkownika		CZ Specifická bezpečnostní opatření: Obraťte se na návod pro použití	
SK Špecifické opatrenia: Kontakujte vedenie		RS Posebne mere opreza: Pogledajte up priručniku		HR Posebne mjere opreza: Pogledajte up priručniku	
AL Masa specifike mbrojtje: I referoheni udhëzimit		UA Особливі заходи безпеки: зверніться до керівництва		SI Posebni varnostni ukrepi: glejte navodila za uporabo	
SE Särskilda försiktighetsåtgärder: Se bruksanvisningen		LT Specialios saugumo priemonės: žiūrėkite instrukcijoję		EE Eetsiifilised ettevaatusabinõud: Pöörake käsiraamatu	
LV Sīkšķidra drošības pasākumi: skatieties rakstrogramā		NO Spesille foreholdsregler: Se guiden		GR Ειδικά προφυλάξεις: ανατρέξτε στο εγχειρίδιο	
FI Erityiset varotoimenpiteet: Katso käsikirja		FR Précautions spécifiques: Consultez le manuel		NL Specifieke voorzorgsmaatregelen: raadpleeg gebruikershandleiding	
				MK Специфични мерки: Контактirajte se sa rukovodstvom	

EN Product Information (in accordance with EU regulation no. 814/2013) /BG Продуктова информация (в съответствие с Еуро норми № 814/2013) /RU Продуктовая информация (в соответствии с Европейскими нормами № 814/2013) /ES Información del producto (de conformidad con el Reglamento (UE) № 814/2013) /PT Informação do produto (conforme as normas EU nº 814/2013) /DK Produktinformation (i overensstemmelse med EU-forskriften nr. 814/2013) /HU Termékinformáció (a 814/2013/EK biroztsági rendelet szerint) /RO Informații referitoare la produs (î conformitate cu Normele Europene Nr. 814/2013) /CZ Informace o produktu (zgodnje z normami UE nr. 814/2013) /SK Informácia o výrobku (v súlade s európskym normou č. 814/2013) /SI Podroben opis izdelka (skladno z Uredbo komisije št. 814/2013) /SE Produktinformation (i enlighet med EU:s förordning nr. 814/2013) /LT Informacija apie produktą (vadovajantis Europos normomis (EL) nr. 812/2013) /LV Produkta informācija (pamatojoties uz Komisijas Regulu (ES) Nr.814/2013) /NO Produkt informasjon (i henhold til EU nr. 814/2013) /GR Παρουσίαση προϊόντος (σύμφωνα με τα Ευρωπαϊκά Πρωτόκολλα αριθ. 814/2013) /FI Tuoteinfo (mukaistiet EU:n asetusken no. 814/2013) /FR Informations sur le produit (conformément à la norme européenne № 814/2013) /NL Productinformatie (conform Verordening (EU) Nr. 814/2013) /MK Produktovna informacija (po согласnost со Еуро норми № 814/2013)			
EN Model/ BG Идентификатор на модела /RU Идентификатор модели/ES Modelo/PT Nº Identificador do modelo/DE Kennzeichen des Modells/IT Identificatore del modello/DK Model/HU Modell/RO Identificatorul modelului/PL Identyfikator modelu/CZ Typový identifikátor /SK Model/RS Identifikator modela /AL Identifikatori i modelit /UA Ідентіфікатор моделі/ SI Model/SE Modell/ LT Modelo identifikatorius/EE Modeli identifikaator/LV Modeļa identifikators/NO Modell/GR Αναγνωριστικό μοντέλου/PT Mallin tunnus/FR Identifiant du modèle/ NL Identificatie van het model/MK Identifikator na modelot		GCH 804420 B12 TSR	
EN Daily electricity consumption/BG Дневно потребление на електроенергия /RU Ежедневное потребление электроэнергии/ES Consumo diario de electricidad/PT Consumo diario de energia elétrica/DE Täglichen Stromverbrauch/IT Consumo giornaliero di energia elettrica/DK Daglig elforbrug/HU Napi villamosenergia-fogyasztás/RO Consum zilnic de energie electrică/PL Dzielne zużycie energii elektrycznej/ CZ Denní spotřeba elektrické energie/ SK Denná spotreba elektriny/RS Dnevna potrošnja električne energije/HR Dnevna potrošnja električne energije/AL Konsumi dritar i elektroenergjetike/UA Щоденне споживання електрики/SI Dnevna poraba elektrike energije/SE Daglig energiförbrukning/ LT Dieninis elektros energijos suvartojimas/EE Päevane elektrenergia tarbimine/LV Dienas elektroenerģijas patēriņš/NO Daglig strømforbruk Kilowattime/GR Ημερήσια κατανάλωση ηλεκτρικής ενέργειας/ FI Päivittäinen sähkökulutus/FR Consommation journalière/ NL Dagelijks energieverbruik/MK Дневно потрошња енергија на електрична енергија		6.593	Q_{elec} [kWh] [κВт·год]
EN Load profile/BG Обявяват таваров профил /RU Объявляющий профиль нагрузки /ES Perfil de carga declarado /PT Perfil de carga/DE Angemeldetes Lastprofil/IT Profilo di carico annunciato/DK Nominel belastningsprofil/HU A bejelentett terhelési profil/RO Profil de sarcină declarat/PL Zgłoszony profilowy /CZ Zažádový profil/SK Zažádový profil/HR Proglasan profil opterećenja /AL Profil ngarkues /UA Оголошений профіль навантаження /SI Določeni profil rabe/SE Nominell belastningsprofil/LT Paskelbtas prekės profilis/EE Laadimisprofiil/LV Slodzes profils/NO Belastningsprofil/GR Δεclarόμενο προφίλ φορτίου/PT Kuormitusprofiili/FR Profil de charge nominale/ NL Capaciteitsprofiel/MK Deklarirani tovarov profil		M	-
EN Sound power level/ BG Ниво на звукова мощност /ES Nivel de potencia acústica/ PT Nivel de potência sonora/DE Schallleistungspegel/ IT Livello di potenza sonora (all'interno)/HU Hangteljesítményszint/ RO Nivelul de putere acustică/ PL Poziom mocy akustycznej/ CZ Hladina akustického výkonu/ SK Hladina akustického výkonu/ HR Razina zvučne snage/ SI Nivo zvokovne moči/ LT Garso galios lygis/ EE Müraivõimsuste/ LV Akustiskās jaudas līmenis/ GR Στάθμη ηχητικής ισχύος/ FI Ääniteho/ FR Niveau de puissance acoustique/ NL het geluidsvermogeniveau, binnen		15 dB	
EN Storage volume/ BG Водният обем в литри /PT O objeto em litros/DE Speichervolumen in Liter/IT Il volume utile in litri/ DK Rumfang i liter/ HU tárolási térfogat literben/RO capacitatea rezervoarelor/PL Pojemność magazynowa w litrach/ CZ Úložný objem v litrech/ SK Úložný objem v litrech/RS Kolčina vode u litrama/ HR Koristi objem u litrama/ AL Volumi i litra/ UA водний об'єм в літрах/ SI Prostornina za shranjevanje v litrih/ SE Volym i liter/ LT Talpa (litrais) /EE Mah/ LT Uzglābkšanas tilpums litros/ NO Vannmengde i liter/ GR η χωρητικότητα αποθήκευσης/ FI säilön tilavuus litroina/ FR La capacité de stockage, en litres/ NL Het opslagvolume in liter/ MK Vodnotv možumen u liter/		LV	V, [l, [l]
EN Mixed water at 40 °C V40/BG Количеството на смесената вода при 40°C V40 в литри /RU Количество смешанной воды при 40°C V40 в литрах/ES Cantidad del agua mixta a 40°C V40 en litros/PT Quantidade da água mista em 40°C V40 em litros/PT Quantidade da água mista em 40°C V40 em litros/PT Menge der Mischwassers bei 40°C V40 in Litern/IT Quantità di acqua miscelata a 40 °C V40 in litri/DK Blandet vandmængde ved 40°C V40 i liter/HU Iltékelt víz mennyisége literben/RO Cantitatea de apă amestecată la 40°C V40 în litri/PL Ilość wody mieszanej w temperaturze 40°C V40, w litrach/ CZ Míchaná voda při 40 °C V40 v litrech/ SK Miešaná zmesná voda pri 40°C V40 v litrech/RS Količina mešane vode na 40 °C V40 u litrama/ HR Količina miješane vode na 40°C V40 u litrama/ AL Sasia e ujtit e përzier në 40°C V40 në litra/UA Мішана вода при 40°C V40 в літрах/ SI Količina mešane vode pri 40°C V40 v litrih/SE Mängden av blandat vatten vid 40 °C V40 i liter/ LT Sumaišomo vandens kiekis esant 40°C temperatūrai V40 litrais/EE Segatud vee kogus 40 kraadi V40 korral liitrites/LV Sajauktas ūdens 40°C V40 litros/NO Blandet vann ved 40 °C V40 liter/GR Ποσότητα του μίχτου νερού στους 40°C V40 σε λίτρα/ FI Míxet vesi 40°C V40 /FR Quantité de l'eau mitigée à 40°C V40 en litres/ NL Hoeveelheid gemengd water bij 40°C V40 in liter/ MK Количеството на мешаната вода при 40°C V40 в литри		110.5	[L] [л]
EN T_{max}/BG Максимална температура на термостата /RU МАКСИМАЛЬНАЯ температура термостата/ES Temperatura máxima del termostato/PT Temperatura máxima do termostato/DE Maximale temperatur des Thermostaten/IT Temperatura massima del termostato/DK Thermostats maksimale temperatur/HU A termostátus legmagasabb hőmérséklet/RO Temperatura maximă a termostatului/PL Maksymalna temperatura termostatu/CZ Maximální teplota termostatu/SK Maximálna teplota termostatu/HR Temperatura postavke termostata/RS Temperatura postavke termostata/AL Temperatura e vendosjes se termostatit/UA Температура встановлення термостата/PT Temperatura nastavenia na termostato/SE Termostats temperaturinställningar/LT Termostato maksimali temperatūra/EE Termostadi maksimaalne temperatuur/FR Valeurs de réglage de la température du thermostat/LT Temperatūrai instellingen van de thermostaat/MK Maksimálna temperatura na termostatu		70	T_{max} [°C]
EN Out of box mode/BG „продукт готов за работа“ /RU Режим „продукт готов к работе“ /ES El modo “listo para funcionamiento” /PT Regime de funcionamento do produto “pronto a funcionar” /DE Modus „Produkt betriebsbereit“ /IT Regime “prodotto pronto per l'uso” /DK Tilstand “produktet er klart” /HU “Működésre kész” üzemodor /RO Regim “produs gata de utilizare” /PT “Produt gata de utilizare” /CZ “Výrobek gotový do užití” /CZ “Režim „výrobek v pohotovosti” /SK Funkcia „produkt pripravený na zapnutie” /RS Režim “proizvod spreman za rad” /AL “Rezhimi i produtit gati për përdorim” /UA “Режим роботи” /SI “Režim ‘proizvod pripravljen za uporabo’ /SE “Rezim ‘produkt klar för användning’ /LT “Režimas ‘produktas paruoštas naudoti’ /EE “Režiim ‘tootmis valmis kasutamiseks’ /LV “Režims ‘produkts gatavs darbot’ /NO “Produkt klar til bruk” /GR Λειτουργία “έτοιμο τοποθετη στο χώρο” /FI “Tila ‘tuotteen käyttövalmis’ /FR Mode nominal / NL Stand-by stand/MK Režimot “proizvod gotov za rad”		60	$T_{out of box}$ [°C]
EN Water heating energy efficiency/BG Енергийна ефективност при загряване на вода в проценти /RU Энергетическая эффективность при подогреве воды в процентах/ES Eficiencia energética de calentamiento de agua en agua, expresada en %/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Eficiența energetică la încălzirea apei în procente/PL Efektywność energetyczna przy ogrzewaniu wody, w procentach/CZ Energetická účinnost při ohřevu vody v procentech/RS Efikasnost energetska pri zagrevanju vode v procentih/HR Energetska učinkovitost pri zagrevanju vode v procentima/AL Efikasiteti energjetike për ngrohjen e ujit në përqindje/UA Енергетична ефективність нагріву води в відсотках/PT Eficiência energética em aquecimento de água em percentagem/DE Energieeffizienz bei Erwärmen des Wassers in Prozenten/IT Tasso di efficienza energetica durante il riscaldamento dell'acqua/DK Energieeffektivitet for vandopvarmning i procenter/HU Vízmelegítési hatékonyságszámítás százalékos értékek/RO Ef			